
FEMALE 105.0 RESULTS

Female 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Makenzie Tucker Jeff West 104.8 125.0 10

2 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 102.4 100.0 8

3 Olivia Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 105.0 90.0 6

4 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.1 70.0 4

5 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 70.0 2

6 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 101.0 65.0 1

7 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 103.0 65.0 0

8 Izabelle Koenig Bonner Springs 100.3 60.0 0

9 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 0 0

Female 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Makenzie Tucker Jeff West 104.8 185.0 10

2 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 102.4 165.0 8

3 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 101.0 145.0 6

4 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 103.0 140.0 4

5 Olivia Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 105.0 140.0 2

6 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 135.0 1

7 Izabelle Koenig Bonner Springs 100.3 100.0 0

8 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.1 0 0

9 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 0 0

Female 105.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Makenzie Tucker Jeff West 104.8 120.0 10

2 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 102.4 100.0 8

3 Olivia Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 105.0 95.0 6

4 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 101.0 85.0 4

5 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 85.0 2

6 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 103.0 80.0 1

7 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.1 70.0 0

8 Izabelle Koenig Bonner Springs 100.3 60.0 0

9 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 0 0

Female 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Makenzie Tucker Jeff West 104.8 430.0 10

2 Sadie Webb Basehor Linwood 102.4 365.0 8

3 Olivia Cavanaugh Basehor Linwood 105.0 325.0 6

4 Mykala Caraccilo Lansing Lions 101.0 295.0 4

5 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 105.0 290.0 2

6 Feliciana Otano Lansing Lions 103.0 285.0 1

7 Izabelle Koenig Bonner Springs 100.3 220.0 0

8 Grace Tsen Bonner Springs 100.1 140.0 0

9 Darianne Monson Horton Chargers 102.7 0 0


